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2026 Executive Education Programmes

Executive Programmes Start Date Mode of Delivery

Global Chief Executive $30,500.00 On campus s
Officer Africa Programme -
Chief Executive Programme N23,500,000.00 Hybrid

Advanced Management

N16,200,000.00 (Lagos ;
Programme (Lagos) Hybrid

$8,000 (int'l module)

Senior Management
Programme

N9,500,000.00 Hybrid
$6,500 (int'l module)

Owner-Manager

N8,000,000.00 Hybrid
Programme

$4,500 (int'l module)

Management Acceleration

R N4,200,000.00 Hybrid

Agribusiness Management
Programme

2026 Open Seminars and Workshops

N3,500,000.00 Hybrid

Human Resources Management Start Date Mode of Delivery

Mastering Human Resource Management N850,000 Hybrid
Strategic Thinking for HR Professionals N850,000 Hybrid
Advanced HR Management Workshop N750,000 Hybrid



Accounting, Finance and Economics

Accounting and Finance for Non-Finance Managers
Budgeting, Forecasting and Control

Corporate Valuation Masterclass

Mastering Infrastructure and Project Finance

Financial Modeling

Driving Profitability and Growth through
Strategic Cost Management

Strategy and Innovation

Turning Strategy into Action

Creating Strategy for Competitive Advantage

From Strategy to Result

Making Strategy Work in a Disruptive Environment

Driving Strategic Innovation and Business Development

Managing a Tech-Driven Business

Driving Innovation and Growth using Blue Ocean
Strategy

Innovate to Disrupt
Turning Data into Business Growth
Beyond Forecasting: Excelling in Building Scenarios

Managing Partnerships and Strategic Alliances

Design Thinking for Competitive Advantage

Operations Management

Developing Analytical Competence for
Managing Operations

Strategic Procurement and Contract Management
in an Evolving World

Project Management for Operational Excellence

Business Process Improvement Methodologies

Logistics and Supply Chain Management

Driving Efficiency and Operational Performance

Start Date

N850,000

N877,850

N750,000
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Start Date Fee

N850,000

N850,000

N850,000

N850,000

N850,000

N1,200,000

N850,000

N850,000
N950,000

N850,000

N850,000

N750,000

Start Date

N850,000

N850,000

N950,000

N850,000

N850,000

N850,000

Mode of Delivery

Hybrid
Hybrid
Hybrid
Hybrid
Hybrid

Hybrid

L T,

Mode of Delivery

Hybrid

Hybrid

Hybrid

Hybrid
Hybrid

Hybrid

Hybrid

Hybrid
Hybrid
Hybrid
Live Virtual

Hybrid

Mode of Delivery

Hybrid

Live Virtual

Hybrid
Hybrid
Hybrid

Hybrid




General Management

The Manager as Coach

Women in Leadership

Stepping up to Management

Managing Compliance and Legal Risks

Authentic Leadership Programme

Managing People for Strategic Advantage

Managing Government Relations

Driving Business Success

Problem Solving and Decision
Making for Executives

Strategic Foresight - Decision Making
in Uncertain Times

Marketing and Sales Management

Strategic Marketing in Challenging
Economic Times

Developing Effective Tools for Sales and Marketing

Strategic Key Account Management

Building Brands: Boosting Sales in
Challenging Economic Times

Enhancing Corporate Reputation

Customer Retention Strategies
for Winning in Critical Times

Reinventing the Sales Team for
Enhanced Productivity

Analytics for Better Business Decisions

Managerial Leadership in Sales
and Marketing

Start Date Fee
N850,000

N850,000

N750,000

N850,000
N3,295,000

N750,000

N750,000

N1,200,000

N850,000

Start Date Fee

N850,000

N750,000
N850,000
N750,000
N850,000
N750,000
N850,000
N750,000

N850,000

Mode of Delivery

Hybrid

Hybrid

Live Virtual

Live Virtual

Blended

Hybrid

Live Virtual

Hybrid

Hybrid

Hybrid

Mode of Delivery

Hybrid

Hybrid

Hybrid

Hybrid

Hybrid

Hybrid

Hybrid

Live Virtual

Hybrid




Board Effectiveness and Governance Start Date Fee Mode of Delivery

The Effective Director N1,400,000

Corporate Governance and Board Leadership N1,500,000

Leadership and Personal Effectiveness Start Date Fee Mode of Delivery

Refining your Interpersonal Skills N850,000

Building and Leading the 21st Century Team N750,000

Workplace Conflict Management and Resolution Skills N750,000

Winning Skills and Tools for Negotiation N850,000

Executive Team Leadership N1,450,000

: Programmes can be delivered onsite at your business, in one of LBS
executive classrooms designed for adult learning, or online for select programmes.

Programme length is determined by your organisation's needs, from one-
day to multiple sessions over several months.

Scheduling is flexible to accommodate the day and time that works best for
yourteam.

Download detailed calendar from our website: www.lbs.edu.ng

Oluwakemi Mfon-Bassey Toba Olugosi Afolabi Oyewunmi
08086726686 07080070553 07019900756
omfon-bassey@lbs.edu.ng tolugosi@Ibs.edu.ng aoyewunmi@lbs.edu.ng
Florence Dick Our Contact

07086095194 +234-(0)-8025014623

fdick@lbs.edu.ng info@lbs.edu.ng,

execedsales@lbs.edu.ng execedsales@lbs.edu.ng

Lagos Business School, Km 22, Lekki-Epe Expressway, Ajah, Lagos

Payment is required to secure
Programme Time: 9:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m. y q

a place on the seminar.
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