











# **2026 Executive Education Programmes**

Executive Programmes	Start Date	Fee	Mode of Delivery
Global Chief Executive Officer Africa Programme	Kenya Module: May 18, 2026 (Strathmore Business School, Kenya) Lagos Module: July 13, 2026 (Lagos Business School, Lagos) USA Module: To be Communicated (Yale School of Management, USA)	\$30,500.00	On campus
Chief Executive Programme	Aug 11- Oct 19 (15 days over 3 months)	N23,500,000.00	Hybrid
Advanced Management Programme	1st run: May 18, 2026 (25 days over 5 months) 2nd run: Aug 20, 2026 (25 days over 5 months)	N16,200,000.00 (Lagos) \$8,000 (int'l module)	Hybrid
Senior Management Programme	1st run: March 9, 2026 (25 days over 5 months) 2nd run: May 11, 2026 (25 days over 5 months) 3rd run: July 6, 2026 (25 days over 5 months) 4th run: Sept 21, 2026 (25 days over 5 months) 5th run: Nov 16, 2026 (25 days over 5 months)	N9,500,000.00 \$6,500 (int'l module)	Hybrid
Owner-Manager Programme	1st run: Mar 9, 2026 (30 days over 5 months) 2nd run: May 11, 2026 (30 days over 5 months) 3rd run: Oct 11, 2026 (30 days over 5 months)	N8,000,000.00 \$4,500 (int'l module)	Hybrid
Management Acceleration Programme	1st run: May 11, 2026 (15 days over 3 months) 2nd run: Aug 10, 2026 (15 days over 3 months)	N4,200,000.00	Hybrid
Agribusiness Management Programme	1st run: May 11, 2026 (15 days over 3 months) 2nd run: Aug 17 2026 (15 days over 3 months)	N3,500,000.00	Hybrid
HR Academy	April 20, 2026 (15 days over 4 months)	N4,200,000.00	Hybrid

# **2026 Open Seminars and Workshops**

Human Resources Management	Start Date	Fee	Mode of Delivery
Mastering Human Resource Management	June 1 (5 days)	N850,000	Hybrid
Strategic Thinking for HR Professionals	Oct 28 (3 days)	N850,000	Hybrid
Advanced HR Management Workshop	Nov 17 (2 days)	N750,000	Hybrid

Accounting, Finance and Economics	Start Date	Fee	Mode of Delivery
Accounting and Finance for Non-Finance Managers	May 4 (5 days)	N850,000	Hybrid
Budgeting, Forecasting and Control	July 7 (3 days)	N850,000	Hybrid
Corporate Valuation Masterclass	Sep 1 (3 days)	N950,000	Hybrid
Mastering Infrastructure and Project Finance	Oct 14 (7 days)	N1,500,000	Hybrid
Financial Modeling	Nov 2 (5 days)	N877,850	Hybrid
Driving Profitability and Growth through Strategic Cost Management	Nov 24 (3 days)	N750,000	Hybrid

Strategy and Innovation	Start Date	Fee	Mode of Delivery
Turning Strategy into Action	Jan 27 (3 days)	N850,000	Hybrid
Creating Strategy for Competitive Advantage	Mar 24 (3 days)	N850,000	Hybrid
From Strategy to Result	Apr 14 (3 days)	N850,000	Hybrid
Making Strategy Work in a Disruptive Environment	Jul 21 (3 days)	N850,000	Hybrid
Driving Strategic Innovation and Business Development	July 28 (3 days)	N850,000	Hybrid
Managing a Tech-Driven Business	Aug 4 (3 days)	N1,200,000	Hybrid
Driving Innovation and Growth using Blue Ocean Strategy	Aug 4 (3 days)	N850,000	Hybrid
Innovate to Disrupt	Sept 8 (3 days)	N850,000	Hybrid
Turning Data into Business Growth	Oct 12 (5 days)	N950,000	Hybrid
Beyond Forecasting: Excelling in Building Scenarios	Oct 20 (3 days)	N850,000	Hybrid
Managing Partnerships and Strategic Alliances	Nov 19 (3 days)	N850,000	Live Virtual
Design Thinking for Competitive Advantage	Dec 3 (3 days)	N750,000	Hybrid

Operations Management	Start Date	Fee	Mode of Delivery
Developing Analytical Competence for Managing Operations	Jun 1 (5 days)	N850,000	Hybrid
Strategic Procurement and Contract Management in an Evolving World	Aug 10 (4 days over 2 weeks)	N850,000	Live Virtual
Project Management for Operational Excellence	Sept 11 (4 days)	N950,000	Hybrid
Business Process Improvement Methodologies	Oct 6 (3 days)	N850,000	Hybrid
Logistics and Supply Chain Management	Nov 3 (3 days)	N850,000	Hybrid
Driving Efficiency and Operational Performance	Nov 10 (3 days)	N850,000	Hybrid

General Management	Start Date	Fee	Mode of Delivery
The Manager as Coach	May 12 (3 days)	N850,000	Hybrid
Women in Leadership	May 12 (3 days)	N850,000	Hybrid
Stepping up to Management	June 9 (3 days)	N750,000	Live Virtual
Managing Compliance and Legal Risks	June 15 (3 days over 3 weeks)	N850,000	Live Virtual
Authentic Leadership Programme	Pre-prog. work: Oct 7 Nov 3 (4 days)	N3,295,000	Blended
Managing People for Strategic Advantage	Oct 13 (3 days)	N750,000	Hybrid
Managing Government Relations	Oct 28 (6 days over 3 weeks)	N750,000	Live Virtual
Driving Business Success	Nov 2 (5 days)	N1,200,000	Hybrid
Problem Solving and Decision Making for Executives	Nov 10 (3 days)	N850,000	Hybrid
Strategic Foresight - Decision Making in Uncertain Times	Nov 24 (3 days)	N800,000	Hybrid

Marketing and Sales Management	Start Date	Fee	Mode of Delivery
Strategic Marketing in Challenging Economic Times	May 19 ( 3 days)	N850,000	Hybrid
Developing Effective Tools for Sales and Marketing	Jul 1 (3 days)	N750,000	Hybrid
Strategic Key Account Management	Jul 14 (3 days)	N850,000	Hybrid
Building Brands: Boosting Sales in Challenging Economic Times	Jul 29 (2 days)	N750,000	Hybrid
Enhancing Corporate Reputation	Sep 15 (3 days)	N850,000	Hybrid
Customer Retention Strategies for Winning in Critical Times	Sep 18 (2 days)	N750,000	Hybrid
Reinventing the Sales Team for Enhanced Productivity	Oct 20 (4 days)	N850,000	Hybrid
Analytics for Better Business Decisions	Oct 28 (2 days)	N750,000	Live Virtual
Managerial Leadership in Sales and Marketing	Nov 24 (3 days)	N850,000	Hybrid

Board Effectiveness and Governance	Start Date	Fee	Mode of Delivery
The Effective Director	Oct 6 (2 days)	N1,400,000	Hybrid
Corporate Governance and Board Leadership	Nov 11 (2 days)	N1,500,000	Hybrid

Leadership and Personal Effectiveness	Start Date	Fee	Mode of Delivery
Refining your Interpersonal Skills	May 19 (3 days)	N850,000	Hybrid
Building and Leading the 21st Century Team	Lagos Run: Jun 2 (3 days) Abuja Run: Oct 6 (3 days)	N750,000	Hybrid
Workplace Conflict Management and Resolution Skills	Aug 4 (2 days)	N750,000	Hybrid
Winning Skills and Tools for Negotiation	Oct 6 (3 days)	N850,000	Hybrid
Executive Team Leadership	Nov 16 (5 days)	N1,450,000	Hybrid



# Custom Executive Education

Location: Programmes can be delivered onsite at your business, in one of LBS executive classrooms designed for adult learning, or online for select programmes.

Duration: Programme length is determined by your organisation's needs, from one-day to multiple sessions over several months.

Time: Scheduling is flexible to accommodate the day and time that works best for your team.

## Download detailed calendar from our website: www.lbs.edu.ng

### RESERVATIONS/ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Oluwakemi Mfon-Bassey 08086726686

omfon-bassey@lbs.edu.ng

Florence Dick 07086095194 fdick@lbs.edu.ng execedsales@lbs.edu.ng Toba Olugosi 07080070553 tolugosi@lbs.edu.ng

Our Contact +234-(0)-8025014623 info@lbs.edu.ng, execedsales@lbs.edu.ng Afolabi Oyewunmi 07019900756 aoyewunmi@lbs.edu.ng



Payment is required to secure a place on the seminar.

Lagos Business School, Km 22, Lekki-Epe Expressway, Ajah, Lagos Programme Time: 9:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m.